mornings!

E-CENTRAL PROVISIONS
6AM - 12PM

farm fresh breakfasts

CLASSIC BREAKFAST
Any style egg/choice of protein/potatoes/toast

HAM & CHEESE SANDWICH
Scrambled egg/monterey jack/sundried mayo

RISE AND SHINE BOWL
greek yogurt/granola/seasonal berries

CALI BREAKFAST BURRITO
Organic egg/bacon/sausage/hash brown/Jack Cheese

EGG WHITE SANDWICH
Roasted chicken/jack cheese/pesto/roasted tomato

THE FRENCH TOAST
Brioche bun/fresh berries/maple syrup

STEEL CUT OATMEAL
walnuts/brown sugar/raisins/seasonal berries

Drink Menu

Drip Coffee 12 oz
Large Coffee 16 oz
Espresso
Macchiato
Americano
Cappucino

Latte

Mocha

Hot Chocolate
Iced Cold Brew
Tea Sachet

Red Bull

$3.50
$4.25
$2.85
$5.25
$3.75
$5.25
$4.85
$5.25
$3.75
$4.75
$4.25
$5.00




