mornings!

E-CENTRAL PROVISIONS 6AM - 12PM

farm fresh breakfasts





Drip Coffee 12 oz	\$3.50
Large Coffee 16 oz	\$4.25
Espresso	\$2.85
Macchiato	\$5.25
Americano	\$3.75
Cappucino	\$5.25
Latte	\$4.85
Mocha	\$5.25
Hot Chocolate	\$3.75
Iced Cold Brew	\$4.75
Tea Sachet	\$4.25
Red Bull	\$5.00





